
ResponseID Response

11 20 16

12 20 18

13 20 19

14 20 19

15 20 19

16 20 18

1. What year did you graduate from NCC? 



2. Are you currently employed in the Collision/Auto Body Industry?

50% Yes50% Yes50% No50% No

Value  Percent Responses

Yes 50 .0 % 3

No 50 .0 % 3

  T o ta ls : 6



3. Which of the following best describes your current employer?

33% Dealership Body Shop33% Dealership Body Shop

67% Independent67% Independent

Value  Percent Responses

Dealership Body Shop 33.3% 1

Independent 66.7% 2

  T o ta ls : 3



5. What best describes your current position?

67% Technician67% Technician

33% Estimator/Appraiser33% Estimator/Appraiser

Value  Percent Responses

T echnician 66.7% 2

Estimator/Appraiser 33.3% 1

  T o ta ls : 3



8. Are you ASE Certified?  

100% No100% No

Value  Percent Responses

No 10 0 .0 % 6

  T o ta ls : 6
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